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RED COUNTIES, ALPHABETICAL

County
Adair
Allen
Barren
Bath

Bell
Breathitt
Bullitt
Butler
Caldwell
Calloway
Christian
Clay
Clinton
Cumberland
Elliott
Estill
Fayette
Fleming
Floyd
Fulton
Garrard
Hancock
Hardin
Hart
Henderson
Henry
Hickman
Jackson
Jefferson
Jessamine
Johnson
Knott
Knox
Larue
Laurel
Lee
Lewis
Logan
Magoffin
Marion

10/28/20
38.69
34.18
66.51
26.29
34.02
26.02
33.76
28.84
29.14
44.69
28.18
71.07
43.34
41.04

444.71
32.41
26.26
37.23
37.73
28.72
46.90
42.59
34.50
94.56
31.91
33.66
42.40
39.66
35.92
26.66
32.84
49.21
45.87
46.63
35.00

165.96
30.13
39.01
31.72
76.35

Martin
McCracken
MclLean
Metcalfe
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Nelson
Owsley
Perry

Pike
Robertson
Rockcastle
Scott
Shelby
Simpson
Spencer
Taylor
Todd
Union
Warren
Washington
Webster
Whitley

74.01
34.07
77.58
35.46
55.00
55.30
26.83
62.11
74.42
40.49
37.77
74.55
50.49
25.81
33.80
27.69
27.31
39.92
25.56
28.81
30.96
33.07
27.60
33.48


https://chfs.ky.gov/Pages/cv19maps.aspx

Henry 33.66

Whitley 33.48
RED COUNTIES, BY INCIDENCE RATE

County 10/28/20
Elliott 444.71 Washington 33.07
Lee 165.96 Johnson 32.84
Hart 94.56 Estill 32.41
Mchean 77.58 Henderson 31.91
Marion 76.35 Magoffin 31.72
Robertson 74.55 Warren 30.96
Owslfey 74.42 Lewis 30.13
Martin 74.01 Caldwell 29.14
Clay 71.07 Butler 28.84
Barren 66.51 Union 28.81
Nelson 62.11 Fulton 28.72
Montgomery 55.30 Christian 28.18
Monroe 55.00 Simpson 27.69
Rockcastle 50.49 Webster 27.60
Knott 49.21 Spencer 27.31
Garrard 46.90 Morgan 26.83
Larue 46.63 Jessamine 26.66
Knox 45.87 Bath 26.29
Ca.IIoway 44.69 Fayette 26.26
Clinton 43.34 Breathitt 26.02
H?ncock 42.59 Scott 25.81
Hickman 42.40 Todd 25.56
Cumberland 41.04
Perry 40.49
Taylor 39.92
Jackson 39.66
Logan 39.01
Adair 38.69
Pike 37.77
Floyd 37.73
Fleming 37.23
Jefferson 35.92
Metcalfe 35.46
Laurel 35.00
Hardin 34.50
Allen 34.18
McCracken 34.07
Bell 34.02
Shelby 33.80

Bullitt 33.76



